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INSPIRATION 

SUFI is inspired by the Turkish Sufi whirling dance. Through the constant rotation, it creates space for the soul and invites 
universe love to flow in. It is a kind of meditation practices from movement to stillness. SUFI uses stacked circular rings to 
create a rotating visual effect, the light goes through the central axle, just like a powerful dancer spreading the shining outward. 

From birth, all of us have been constantly rotating in the universe with the movement of stars. Rotation may appear to be a 
man-made act, but in fact it is the natural rhythm of all things. Following nature and you will feel inner freedom and peace, let 
love to stay. Through a light, we pay tribute to the Creator and  people who work hard for love. Light up SUFI to let love flow 
between each other. 
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FEATURE

Feature

Rings stacking, flexibility and ease 

Rings are stacked up or down and create 
various styles and size. be large or small, tall 
or short, to fit space proportions or satisfy 
personal preferences, providing flexibility in 
use and handiness of installation.
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Dual light sources, both illumination and 
ambiences considered 

The light source engine diffuses light in both directions. 
The upward makes area with a soft ambience, the 
downward takes in account comfort and sufficiency, 
dual enjoyment in one. 
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Professional optical, sufficiency without dazzling 

Patented optics technology is used to suppress the 
dazzling glare at oblique angles and gain the brightness 
of central area by about 30%. Precision optics design 
transforms complex light shaping engineering into a 
smooth diffusing surface. Looks simple but not.



Full spectrum LED, goodness can be felt 

SUFI uses full-spectrum LED, color rendering up to 
Ra97, the wider range of color closer to natural sunlight, 
but stay away from ultraviolet rays, reduce blue light 
damage, and protect your eyes carefully.
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Dark and light color matching, richer options 

Matte white with tea brown, matte black with dark green, two 
matching to meet your different imaginations of space tones.
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Product Sufi Pendant Light
Model No. XL69-P
Light Source Full spectrum LED

Power Consumption 15Watt

Luminous Flux 1050lm

Voltage 100~240V 50/60Hz

Color Temperature 3000K

Color Rendition Index CRI 97

Dimming N/A

Canopy 12cm semicircular painted steel

Cord braid cord, 2M adjustable

Net Weight 1.5kg for standard 3-layers lamp

SPECIFICATION

DIMENSION (unit:mm) DESIGNER

Ader Chen
Nicole Chang

MATERIAL 

Painted Aluminum Alloy
Painted Steel

FINISHES 

Matte White+Tea Brown
Matte Black+Dark Green
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146
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120
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Single LayerA. 

2-LayerB. 

3-LayerC. 

4-LayerD. 
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ILLUMINATION

D
istance (cm

)

Central illumination (lux)

60

80

100

120

 1380

760

 525

 250

Note: The above illumination measured based on the 
standard three-layer shade with the "Matte White + Tea 
Brown" color scheme. The illumination data for other color 
and layer configuration may be different.
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Wide Swing Angle 

The lamp can be rotated to the area 
that needs to be illuminated. 
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Wall-mounted + touch dimming

Wall-mounted installation, no buried wires 
and saves floor space. Full-spectrum LED 
with memory function could be dimmed by 
full-range touch dimmer. It can be used as a 
sofa-side and bedside reading lamp, or 
decorate the home atmosphere.



SPECIFICATION
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Product Sufi Wall Light
Model No. XL69-W
Light Source Full spectrum LED

Power Consumption 15Watt

Luminous Flux 1050lm

Power Input AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz, DC: 24V2A

Color Temperature 3000K

Color Rendition Index CRI 97

Dimming Full-range touch dimmable

Cord 2M power cord

Net Weight 2,5kg for standard 2-layers lamp

 非常備品，長交期

(lux)平均照度

水平距離(cm)

垂
直
距
離 (cm

)

30 050

230

415

  390

1150

990

710

40

60

  80

  350   515

3020

1420

  880

  595   100

Note: The above illumination measured based on the standard 
two-layer shade with the "Matte White + Tea Brown" color 
scheme. The illumination data for other color and layer 
configuration may be different.

ILLUMINATION DESIGNER

Ader Chen
Nicole Chang

MATERIAL 

Painted Aluminum Alloy
Painted Steel

FINISHES 

Matte White+Tea Brown
Matte Black+Dark Green



DIMENSION
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Touch dimming and offer charging 

SUFI table light operated with continuous touch 
dimming with brightness memory, can be used as a 
reading lamp or decorative ambient lamp. The Type-C 
interface in front of the base supports charging of 
compatible electronic products.
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Product Sufi Table Light
Model No. XL69-T
Light Source Full spectrum LED

Power Consumption 15Watt

Luminous Flux 1050lm

Power Input AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz, DC: 24V2A

Color Temperature 3000K

Color Rendition Index CRI 97

Dimming Continuous Touch Dimmable

Power Output For Charging USB-Type C, 30W(max.)

Cord 2M power cord

Net Weight 2,2kg for standard 2-layers lamp

SPECIFICATION

DESIGNER

Ader Chen
Nicole Chang

MATERIAL 

Painted Aluminum Alloy
Painted Steel

FINISHES 

Matte White+Tea Brown
Matte Black+Dark Green

DIMENSION (unit:mm)

169

346

488

350
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ILLUMINATION

D
istance (cm

)

Tabletop illumination (lux)

20
10

30

1030

1860

450

50

105

Note: The above illumination measured based on the standard 
two-layer shade with the "Matte White + Tea Brown" color 
scheme. The illumination data for other color and layer 
configuration may be different.
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Height adjustment, stop whenever you let go

Patented gravity design without switch or 
button, the height adjustment starts when you 
pull it and stops when you let go.
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Pedal Dimming

The foot pedal dimmer is installed on the 
power cord, a long step for dimmer and a 
short step for switch, with memory function.



Product Sufi Floor Light
Model No. XL69-F
Light Source Full spectrum LED

Power Consumption 20 Watt

Luminous Flux 895 lm

Power Input AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz, DC: 24V2A

Color Temperature 3000K

Color Rendition Index CRI 97

Dimming Pedal Dimmable

Cord 1M TPE cord + 2M Power cord

Net Weight 8.2kg for standard 3-layers lamp
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Note: The above illumination measured based on the standard 
three-layer shade with the "Matte White + Tea Brown" color 
scheme. The illumination data for other color and layer 
configuration may be different.

DESIGNER

Ader Chen
Nicole Chang

MATERIAL 

Painted Aluminum Alloy
Painted Steel

FINISHES 

Matte White+Tea Brown
Matte Black+Dark Green

SPECIFICATION

ILLUMINATION

 Illumination (lux)

(cm
)

D
istance

(cm)Distance

30 050

195

330

 300

795

720

545

40

60

  80

  270   380

2100

1050

  610

  410   100
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